59

B;-—-?A.

Appmpmatwns Jor Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.

156

157
158

159

160
161
162

163

164
165

166

167
168
169
170
171

172
173

182
183

CLASS V. —POSTMASTER GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF

TELEGRAPHS——continued.

TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT--continued.

VOTE No. 40-—continued.

Kaikoura—

Telegraphist (also Officer in Charge of Customs
£130, Postmaster £30, Clerk Petty Sessions
Court £30, Registrar of Blectors £25, and
Registrar of Births &c. fees) .. .

Assistant Telegraphist

Kekerongu—

Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster

£10)
Blenhetm—

30 Telegraphists, 1 at £300 (also Deputy Com-
missioner of Stamps £40), 1 at £230, 1 at
£200, 1 at £175, 1 at £170, 3 at £160,
2 at £145,3 at £140, 4 at £130, 3 at £120,
1 at £115, 2 at £110, 4 at £100, 8 at £90

Counter Clerk

2 Distributing Clerks, 1 at £90 1 at £50 ...

Messenger

Picton—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £130, Collector
of Customs £230, and Coroner fees)

Assistant Telegraphist

Messenger

Havelock—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50, Officer in
Charge of Customs £50, and Reglstrm of
Births &c. fees) .

Cadet

Wakapuako—
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £185
Nelson—

7 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £175, 1 at |

£185, 2 at £100, 2 at £90

2 Counter Clerks, 1at £160, 1 at £110

Despatch Clerk

6 Messengers at £40

Receiving Clerk, Port Office (also Postmaster
£50)

Richmond—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30, and Rail-
way Stationmaster £90) . .

Messenger

Motueka—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger
Foxhill—
Telegraphist and Lineman
Cadet
Top House—
Telegraphist and Lineman
Wellington—

34 Telegraphists, 1 at £350, 1 at £230, 1 at
£200, 1 at £195, 1 at £190, 3 at £175, 2
at £165, 2 at £160, 2 at £155, 1 at £150,
3at £1410 2 at £135 6 at £120 1 at £110,
7 at £100

7 Cadets at £90

10 Counter Clerks, 1 at £170, 1 at £160, 1 at :

£140, 1 at £120 3 ab £1OO 2 at £90 1 at
£60

1880-81.

)
®
o~
()
w
f="

25 0 O
100 0 O

145 0 O

4,150

140
115

—
w
<

SOOCO

(e oo en)

60
100
36

(=N Nl
(g el

60 0 O
100 0 O

485

o]
o

990
270
100
240

(=] SOOCO
=] SO0 D

10
90
36

125
36

140
90

(=] co OO (B}
[ =] o8 o9

140

5,020 0 0
630 0 O

1,180 0 O



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

