Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.			1880–81.					
·		£	s. •	d.	£	s.	 d.	
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.							
	VOTE No. 40—continued. Kaikoura—							
156	Telegraphist (also Officer in Charge of Customs £130, Postmaster £30, Clerk Petty Sessions Court £30, Registrar of Electors £25, and	0=	0					
157	Registrar of Births &c. fees) Assistant Telegraphist	100	0	0				
158	Kekerangu— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster							
	$\mathfrak{L}10$) $Blenheim$ —	145	0	0				
159	30 Telegraphists, 1 at £300 (also Deputy Commissioner of Stamps £40), 1 at £230, 1 at £200, 1 at £175, 1 at £170, 3 at £160, 2 at £145, 3 at £140, 4 at £130, 3 at £120, 1 at £115, 2 at £110, 4 at £100, 3 at £90	4,150	0	0				
160	Counter Clerk	130	0	0				
$\begin{array}{c} 161 \\ 162 \end{array}$	2 Distributing Clerks, 1 at £90, 1 at £50 Messenger	140 115		0				
	Picton—		Ü					
163	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £130, Collector of Customs £230, and Coroner fees)	60	0	0				
$\begin{array}{c} 164 \\ 165 \end{array}$	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	100 36		0				
	Havelock—	50	Ü					
166	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50, Officer in Charge of Customs £50, and Registrar of Births &c. fees)	60	0	o				
167	Cadet	100		ŏ				
168	Wakapuaka— 2 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £185 Nelson—	485	0	0				
169	7 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £175, 1 at	990	0	o				
170	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £110	270	0	o				
$\begin{array}{c} 171 \\ 172 \end{array}$	Despatch Clerk	100 240		0				
173	6 Messengers at £40 Receiving Clerk, Port Office (also Postmaster		U	Y				
	£50)	10	0	0				
174	Richmond— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30, and Rail-							
175	way Stationmaster £90) Messenger	90 36	_	0				
176	Motueka—	105	, , ,					
176 177	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50) Messenger Foxhill—	125 36		0		.,		
178	Telegraphist and Lineman	140	_	0				
179	Cadet Top House—	90	0	0				
180	Telegraphist and Lineman Wellington—	140	0	0				
181	34 Telegraphists, 1 at £350, 1 at £230, 1 at £200, 1 at £195, 1 at £190, 3 at £175, 2 at £165, 2 at £160, 2 at £155, 1 at £150, 3 at £140, 2 at £135, 6 at £120, 1 at £110,	# 000		0			,	
182	7 Cadets at £90	630		0				
183	10 Counter Clerks, 1 at £170, 1 at £160, 1 at £140, 1 at £120, 3 at £100, 2 at £90, 1 at							
	£60 £100, 2 at £300, 1 at	1 1 1 0 0	0	o				